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There was an error made in the third author name of this paper (Curini et al.
2018). The third author’s name should have appeared as ‘Atsushi Osaki’.
We apologise for this error.

Reference
Curini L, Hino A and Osaki A (2018) The Intensity of Government–Opposition Divide as Measured

through Legislative Speeches and What We Can Learn from It: Analyses of Japanese Parliamentary
Debates, 1953–2013. Government and Opposition, published online 27 July 2018, http://dx.doi.org/
10.1017/gov.2018.15

© The Authors 2018. Published by Government and Opposition Limited and Cambridge University Press.

55, 348

Cite this article: Curini L, Hino H andOsaka A. (2020). The Intensity of Government–Opposition Divide as
Measured through Legislative Speeches and What We Can Learn from It: Analyses of Japanese Parlia-
mentary Debates, 1953–2013 – ERRATUM. Government and Opposition: An International Journal of
Comparative Politics : 34855 , https://doi.org/10.1017/gov.2018.29

ht
tp

s:
//

do
i.o

rg
/1

0.
10

17
/g

ov
.2

01
8.

29
 P

ub
lis

he
d 

on
lin

e 
by

 C
am

br
id

ge
 U

ni
ve

rs
ity

 P
re

ss

https://doi.org/10.1017/gov.2018.29
http://dx.doi.org/10.1017/gov.2018.15
http://dx.doi.org/ 10.1017/gov.2018.15
http://dx.doi.org/ 10.1017/gov.2018.15
https://doi.org/10.1017/gov.2018.29

	The Intensity of Government&#x2013;Opposition Divide�as Measured through Legislative Speeches and What We Can Learn from It: Analyses of Japanese Parliamentary Debates, 1953&#x2013;2013�&#x2013; ERRATUM
	Reference


